


Everything on this aircraft, Dear Passenger,
is dedicated to you. Please do not hesitate
to ask your Air Hostess or Flight Purser for
anything you may require.

We offer First Class Passengers a choice of
aperitifs and wines with our compliments for
consumption during flight.

However, due to international regulations, we
regret we have no alternative but to make a
small charge for alcoholic refreshments and
cigarettes to our Economy Class passengers.

The Cabin Crew will gladly provide infor-
mation regarding payment in currencies other
than those shown in this Tariff. Please also
enquire for details in respect of Customs
regulations governing the import of alcoholic
beverages and cigarettes at your destination.

By necessity, our stocks of wines and spirits
are limited. Your Flight Purser will do his utmost
to meet your requirements. D
We hope, Dear Passenger, that our service
provides  everything you need to make your
journey a happy and memorable experience.



FIRST CLASS

ECONOMY CLASS

WINES, SPIRITS & CIGARETTES

Whisky :
Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Harper's Bourbon
Seagram’s V.O.

Brandy :
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

Sherry :
Dry Sack

Gin:
Gordon’s Dry

Vermouth :
Noilly Prat- Sweet, Extra Dry

Vodka :
Smirnoff

Cigarettes :
Virginia, American

September 1971

Cocktails : Wines & Spirits :

Calvert’s - Manhattan
Extra Dry Martini

TARIFF FOR WINES, SPIRITS & CIGARETTES

Whisky - Chivas Regal

Whisky - Black Label

Liqueurs : : , . Brandy
Drambuie, Cointreau
Benedictine,
Grand Marnier, Creme de Menthe. Sherry-Dry
Creme de Cacao, w Gin
Cherry Brandy Vodka
Vermouth-Dry, Sweet
Beer : Manhattan
Carlsberg, Lowenbrau, Martini-Dry.
Heinekeh . Liqueurs
Champagne : Beer
Lanson Rose Brut
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut
Red Wine : Champagne
Puisseguin- Saint-Emilion
Vosne-Romanée )
Red Wine
White Wine : White Wine
Schloss Johannisberger
Pouilly-Fuissé
TARIFF FOR BULK SALE
Spirits : uss £
Whisky - Chivas Regal \/ Half Bottle 2.40 1.00
Whisky - Black Label \/ Half Bottle 2.20 0.90
Brandy - Remy Martin Half Bottle 2.40 1.00
Cigarettes :
Virginia } .
Ameridhn 20°s 0.25 0.10

We also accept a number of other currencies.

Your Hostess will be happy to furnish the necessary information. )

J

Miniature Bottle

Miniature Bottle

Miniature Bottle

Can

Quarter Bottle

Quarter Bottle

us$
0.50

0.35
0.50*

0.30
0.50*

0.20
0.25*

0.70

0.25

0.20

0.15
0.20*

0.12
0.20*

0.08
0.10*

0.30

0.10

* Prices applicable to Trans-Atlantic flights only.
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"For what may | look forward to Heaven
But rosy, fragrant wine”.

-Ghalib
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