



Everything on this aircraft, Dear Passenger, is dedicated to you. Please do not hesitate to ask your Air Hostess or Flight Purser for anything you may require.

We offer First Class Passengers a choice of aperitifs and wines with our compliments for consumption during flight.

However, due to international regulations, we regret we have no alternative but to make a small charge for alcoholic refreshments and cigarettes to our Economy Class passengers.

The Cabin Crew will gladly provide information regarding payment in currencies other than those shown in this Tariff. Please also enquire for details in respect of Customs regulations governing the import of alcoholic beverages and cigarettes at your destination.

By necessity, our stocks of wines and spirits are limited. Your Flight Purser will do his utmost to meet your requirements.

We hope, Dear Passenger, that our service provides everything you need to make your journey a happy and memorable experience.

Whisky:

WINES, SPIRITS & CIGARETTES

TARIFF FOR WINES, SPIRIT	5 &	CIGARETTES
--------------------------	-----	------------

	Chivas Regal Johnnie Walker Black Label Harper's Bourbon Seagram's V.O.
Brandy .	Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Sherry :	Dry Sack
Gin:	Gordon's Dry
Vermou	<i>th :</i> Noilly Prat-Sweet, Extra Dry
Vodka:	Smirnoff
Çigareti	<i>tes:</i> Virginia, American

Cocktails:	Wines & Spirits:		US\$	£
Calvert's - Manhattan Extra Dry Martini	Whisky - Chivas Regal	Miniature Bottle	0.50	0.20
Liqueurs: Drambuie, Cointreau	Whisky - Black Label Brandy	Miniature Bottle	0.35 0.50*	0.15 0.20*
Benedictine, Grand Marnier, Creme de Menthe. Creme de Cacao, Cherry Brandy	Sherry-Dry Gin Vodka Vermouth-Dry, Sweet	Miniature Bottle	0.30 0.50*	0.12 0.20*
Carlsberg, Lowenbrau, Heineken	Manhattan Martini-Dry Liqueurs			
Champagne: Lanson Rose Brut Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut	Beer	Can	0.20 0.25*	0.08 0.10*
veuve Cricquot Fonsardin Brut				
Red Wine: Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion	Champagne	Quarter Bottle	0.70	0.30
Vosne-Romanée White Wine: Sphloss Johannisberger	Red Wine White Wine	Quarter Bottle	0.25	0.10
Pouilly-Fuissé		* Prices applicable to Trans	-Atlantic fli	ghts only.

TARIFF FOR BULK SALE

Spirits:		US\$	£
Whisky - Chivas Regal	Half Bottle	2.40	1.00
Whisky - Black Label	Half Bottle	2.20	0.90
Brandy - Remy Martin	Half Bottle	2.40	1.00
Cigarettes:			
Virginia American	20°s	0.25	0.10

We also accept a number of other currencies.

9.60 14.60

Cover:

"For what may I look forward to Heaven But rosy, fragrant wine".

-Ghalib

Painting by A. A. Raiba, inspired by the Poetry of Mirza Ghalib.

Printed in India

TATA PRESS Ltd., Bombay-25